
Campionato Italiano Quad Sidecar - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 82 BAX M. 19:19.991
Tempo gara

1 1:47.345 16:44:57.253

2 1:46.638 16:46:43.891

3 1:48.272 16:48:32.163

4 1:45.007 16:50:17.170

5 1:44.826 16:52:01.996

6 1:45.150 16:53:47.146

7 1:44.303 16:55:31.449

8 1:44.100 16:57:15.549

9 1:44.511 16:59:00.060

10 1:44.210 17:00:44.270

11 1:45.629 17:02:29.899

 Po. 2 - # 18 HEINZER B. + 02.629
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.125 16:44:58.033

2 1:46.661 16:46:44.694

3 1:46.468 16:48:31.162

4 1:44.854 16:50:16.016

5 1:44.993 16:52:01.009

6 1:44.899 16:53:45.908

7 1:44.517 16:55:30.425

8 1:44.405 16:57:14.830

9 1:45.621 16:59:00.451

10 1:45.578 17:00:46.029

11 1:46.499 17:02:32.528

 Po. 3 - # 30 POZZI C. + 27.567
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.242 16:44:56.150

2 1:47.364 16:46:43.514

3 1:49.753 16:48:33.267

4 1:47.942 16:50:21.209

5 1:46.513 16:52:07.722

6 1:47.263 16:53:54.985

7 1:47.622 16:55:42.607

8 1:47.859 16:57:30.466

9 1:48.216 16:59:18.682

10 1:48.594 17:01:07.276

11 1:50.190 17:02:57.466

 Po. 4 - # 181 LASAGNA L. + 39.767
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.954 16:44:58.862

2 1:47.614 16:46:46.476

3 1:47.128 16:48:33.604

4 1:48.886 16:50:22.490

5 1:47.359 16:52:09.849

6 1:47.394 16:53:57.243

7 1:47.877 16:55:45.120

8 1:50.493 16:57:35.613

9 1:50.600 16:59:26.213

10 1:51.245 17:01:17.458

11 1:52.208 17:03:09.666

 Po. 5 - # 80 BOLLIGER L. + 1:12.702
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.085 16:45:00.993

2 1:52.332 16:46:53.325

3 1:52.010 16:48:45.335

4 1:52.270 16:50:37.605

5 1:51.609 16:52:29.214

6 1:52.835 16:54:22.049

7 1:51.962 16:56:14.011

8 1:51.601 16:58:05.612

9 1:53.592 16:59:59.204

10 1:51.701 17:01:50.905

11 1:51.696 17:03:42.601

 Po. 6 - # 69 BERNARDINI P. + 1:54.752
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.318 16:45:05.226

2 1:53.792 16:46:59.018

3 1:53.178 16:48:52.196

4 1:53.646 16:50:45.842

5 1:54.109 16:52:39.951

6 1:54.959 16:54:34.910

7 1:56.005 16:56:30.915

8 1:56.705 16:58:27.620

9 1:56.960 17:00:24.580

10 1:58.268 17:02:22.848

11 2:01.803 17:04:24.651

 Po. 7 - # 14 REGOLI R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.515 16:45:07.423

2 1:55.545 16:47:02.968

3 1:55.135 16:48:58.103

4 1:55.764 16:50:53.867

5 1:56.062 16:52:49.929

6 1:55.345 16:54:45.274

7 1:56.317 16:56:41.591

8 1:58.909 16:58:40.500

9 1:58.206 17:00:38.706

10 2:01.652 17:02:40.358

 Po. 8 - # 88 BASILI B. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.084 16:45:13.992

2 2:04.547 16:47:18.539

3 2:04.097 16:49:22.636

4 2:04.739 16:51:27.375

5 2:05.709 16:53:33.084

6 2:16.211 16:55:49.295

7 2:07.236 16:57:56.531

8 2:08.910 17:00:05.441

9 2:11.040 17:02:16.481

10 2:06.872 17:04:23.353

Fastest lap: 1:44.100 
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